2022-23 TEAM MIRON WRESTLING CLUB - Application Form

Club Sessions will be held from October 24, 2022 to April 2023

Two Weekly Training Sessions

- Youth Session Times Mondays & Wednesday 5:30 7:15 PM
- High School Session Times Monday & Wednesday 7:15 9:00 PM

Sessions begin Wednesday, Oct 24, 2022 - Total Cost: \$1550.00 1st Payment \$775.00, Due: Oct. 24, 2022; 2nd Payment \$775.00, Due: Jan. 6, 2023

PAYMENT INFORMATION AND OPTIONS

Card#

Rilling address for card

- · If paying by check, please make check payable to: Team Miron Wrestling
- If paying with credit card (MC or Visa), please provide information below:

Zin Code

Billing address for sara _	
Name on credit card	
Add	itional 4% Service Fee placed on all credit card charges
Get Registered by:	Mailing completed form and payment to:
Team Miron Wrestling,	6771 Dublin Center Drive, Dublin, OH 43017
OR Faxing completed for	rm and payment information to (740) 917-9278
Important information – your signature below	w is acknowledgement of the following: Inconsideration of your
acceptance of my application, or my child's ap	oplication, I agree to be legally bound for myself, my heirs, my executors
•	Miron Wrestling, LLC., the staff, the coaches, representatives, and agents
,,	for injuries or losses suffered by me or my child, directly or indirectly
traveling to or from, training at or training for	c, competing at or competing for, an attending in or on the team.

Previous Wrestling Experience & Accomplishments:

Wrestler's name: _____ Age: ____ Weight: ____ Grade: ____

Address: _____ City: ____ State: ____ Zip: ____

Email Address: _____ Home Phone: _____

Father's Cell: _____ Mother's Cell: _____

Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:

Wrestlers Signature: _____ Date: _____

Team Miron Wrestling Facility, 6771 Dublin Center Drive, Dublin, OH 43017

Please visit: www.teammiron.com for additional camp and training information